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PESTICIDES

Pesticidal Activity and Structure, Structure and Insecticidal Activity of Some
Diethyl Substituted Phenyl Phosphates

T. R. Fukuto and R. L. Metcalf .
Pesticide Analysis, Colorimetric Determination of Lindane in Soils and Crops
E. P. Lichtenstein, S. D. Beck, and K. R. Schulz
Pesticide Metabolism, Fate of Aldrin and Dieldrin in the Animal Body
J. M. Bann, T. J. DeCino, N. W. Earle, and Yun-Pei Sun
Pesticide Residues, Malathion in Milk and Fat from Sprayed Cattle
H. V. Claborn, R. D. Radeleff, H. F. Beckman, and G. T. Woodard
DDT in Humans and Animals, Determination of DDA in Urine Using an lon
Exchange Resin
Cipriano Cueto, A. G. Barnes, and A. M. Mattson
FERMENTATION
Bacterial Contaminants, Effect of Brewer's Yeast Strain on Flavobacterium
proteus Contaminants of Brewery Fermentations
F. B. Strandskov and J. B. Bockelmann
FERMENTATION/NUTRITION
Ruminant Nutrition, Rumen Metabolism of Nonprotein Nitrogen
W. H. Hale
Rumen Microbiology, Formation of Short-Chain Fatty Acids from Cellulose,
Starch, and Metabolic Intermediates by Ovine and Bovine Rumen
Microorganisms
T. V. Hershberger, O. G. Bentley, J. H. Cline, and W. 1. Tyznik
NUTRITION/FOOD PROCESSING
Food Sterilization, Stability of Certain B Vitamins Exposed to Ethylene
Oxide in Presence of Choline Chloride
Howard Bakerman, Marjorie Romine, J. A. Schricker, S. M. Takahashi, and
Olaf Mickelsen . e . “ e e e e
Toxicity in Qil Meal, Bioassay for Toxic Factor in Trichloroethylene-ex-
tracted Soybean Qil Meal
Victor Perman, C. E. Rehfeld, J. H. Sautter, and M. O. Schulize
FOOD PROCESSING
Cereal Storage Effects, Storage Changes in Parboiled Rice
D. F. Houston, I. R. Hunter, and E. B. Kester
VOL.

930

936

937

941

943

945

948

952

956

959

964

4, NO.

4
P
4
p
4
3
p
4
3
4
;
3
;
3
4
)
b
b
4

WS AR A M e e e e e o e e ad e e e e e e e o 0 oo e e o e

VAR Ry Sy

CHEMISTS

Your Formula
For The Future!!

with a growing progressive industrial
firm in New York area whose chem-
ical products are used by virtually
every segment of American @
industry. Expanding @
Markets and development @

of new products have @
created openings for @
graduate chemists with ® Salary
imagination, skill, @ open.
and judgment; ex- @ Enlightened
perienced in fields ® company
of Hydro-Col- @ benefits. Send
loids, Carbohy- @ complete re-
drate Analysis ® sume to Box
or Carbohy- @ AFC 973, 221
drate Poly- @ W. 41 St. N.Y.
mer Deriv- @ All replies con-
itization ® fidential.
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AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY

Cancer can’t strike me,
I'm hiding.

A\ Cancer?

The American Cancer
Society says that too
many people die of it,
NEEDLESSLY ! That’s why
I have an annual medical
checkup however well I
feel. I know the seven
danger signals. And
when I want sound
information, I get it
from my Unit of the
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