Agricultural and Food Chemistry

TECHNICAL SECTION

November 1956 Volume 4, Number 11

PESTICIDES

Pesticidal Activity and Structure, Structure and Insecticidal Activity of Some Diethyl Substituted Phenyl Phosphates	
T. R. Fukuto and R. L. Metcalf	930
Pesticide Analysis, Colorimetric Determination of Lindane in Soils and Crops E. P. Lichtenstein, S. D. Beck, and K. R. Schulz	936
Pesticide Metabolism, Fate of Aldrin and Dieldrin in the Animal Body J. M. Bann, T. J. DeCino, N. W. Earle, and Yun-Pei Sun	937
Pesticide Residues, Malathion in Milk and Fat from Sprayed Cattle H. V. Claborn, R. D. Radeleff, H. F. Beckman, and G. T. Woodard	941
DDT in Humans and Animals, Determination of DDA in Urine Using an Ion Exchange Resin	
Cipriano Cueto, A. G. Barnes, and A. M. Mattson	943
FERMENTATION	
Bacterial Contaminants, Effect of Brewer's Yeast Strain on Flavobacterium proteus Contaminants of Brewery Fermentations	
F. B. Strandskov and J. B. Bockelmann	945
FERMENTATION/NUTRITION	
Ruminant Nutrition, Rumen Metabolism of Nonprotein Nitrogen W. H. Hale	948
Rumen Microbiology, Formation of Short-Chain Fatty Acids from Cellulose, Starch, and Metabolic Intermediates by Ovine and Bovine Rumen Microorganisms	
T. V. Hershberger, O. G. Bentley, J. H. Cline, and W. J. Tyznik	952
NUTRITION/FOOD PROCESSING	
Food Sterilization, Stability of Certain B Vitamins Exposed to Ethylene Oxide in Presence of Choline Chloride	
Howard Bakerman, Marjorie Romine, J. A. Schricker, S. M. Takahashi, and Olaf Mickelsen	956
Toxicity in Oil Meal, Bioassay for Toxic Factor in Trichloroethylene-ex- tracted Soybean Oil Meal	
Victor Perman, C. E. Rehfeld, J. H. Sautter, and M. O. Schultze	959
FOOD PROCESSING	
Cereal Storage Effects, Storage Changes in Parboiled Rice	
D. F. Houston, I. R. Hunter, and E. B. Kester	964

CHEMISTS Your Formula

For The Future!!

with a growing progressive industrial firm in New York area whose chemical products are used by virtually every segment of American industry. Expanding • Markets and development • of new products have . created openings for • graduate chemists with

Salary imagination, skill, • open. and judgment; ex- • Enlightened perienced in fields • company of Hydro-Col- • benefits. Send loids, Carbohy- complete redrate Analysis sume to Box or Carbohy- AFC 973, 221 drate Poly- W. 41 St. N.Y. mer Deriv- All replies conitization • fidential.



Cancer can't strike me, I'm hiding.



Cancer?

The American Cancer Society says that too many people die of it, NEEDLESSLY: That's why I have an annual medical checkup however well I feel. I know the seven danger signals. And when I want sound information, I get it from my Unit of the

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY

